CAMPIONANDO

GIORNATA n.15 del 16/01/2016

CAMPIONATO TERZA CATEGORIA FIRENZE GIR. B

CALASANZIO

MEMBRINO

MERCATALE

MONTERAPPOLI

ESPERIA SAN DONNINO

SAN PIERINO

PONZANO

SPORTING ARNO

AURORA MONTAIONE

ALBERETA SAN SALVI

ATLETICO FIRENZE

LA FENICE 2015

CORTENUOVA

LAURENZIANA

AVANE

SAN VINCENZO A TORRI

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Squadra

% CORTENUOVA 13 30 4
‘ LA FENICE 2015 1 30 0
’7 AURORA MONTAIONE 69 30 21
?P AVANE 15 30 4

ESPERIA SAN DONNINO 26 30 7
’7 MONTERAPPOLI 46 30 14
s ATLETICO FIRENZE 41 30 12
= MERCATALE 62 30 19
] SAN VINCENZO A TORRI 29 30 7
;ﬁ, LAURENZIANA 60 30 19
W PONZANO 63 30 17
‘ CALASANZIO 42 30 12
wy SAN PIERINO 34 30 9
@ SPORTING ARNO 54 30 16
» MEMBRINO 46 30 12
[@a ALBERETA SAN SALVI 76 30 24
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